WATTAGE 5.8W per foot
IP RATING IP68 - wet locations. Protected against temporary submersion,
limited protection against harsh environments.
OUTPUT RGBW                       234 lm/ft
Red     (620-625nm)   18 lm/ft
Green (520-525nm)   49 lm/ft
Blue    (465-470nm)   10 lm/ft
3000K                       145 lm/ft

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOTE: All data has +/- 5% tolerance.
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-LCCW5.8W-68-R30-24V-80-63in
**If a custom, pre-assembled layout is desired, please use the layout guide on page 3 to specify a layout code**
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-LCCW5.8W – 68 – – 24V – 80 –
R30 (enter length in inches, up to 384”)
R60
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 20.11
3 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
+ -
DIMMABLE
IP68
SOLID
SILICONE
COLOR CHANGING RGBW 5.8W LED TAPELIGHT - IP68
MOUNTING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ARCHITECTURAL EXTRUSIONS
(see website, llialighting.com)
CONNECTOR OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Not compatible with connectors – must be fabricated to specification
by factory. Use Layout Guide on page 3 to specify factory-assembled
connections.
G
R
B
G
R
B
+24V+24V
WW
G
R
B
+24V
W
G
R
B
G
R
B
+24V+24V
WW
G
R
B
+24V
W
0.68”
3.9”
1.1” 0.64”
OVERALL LENGTH / CUT POINT GUIDE
4  7/8’’ 8  7/8’’ 12  3/4’’ 16  3/4’’ 20  3/4’’ 24  5/8’’ 28  5/8’’ 32  1/2’’ 36  3/8’’ 40  3/8’’ 44  1/4’’ 48  1/4’’
52 1/4’’ 56 1/8’’ 60 1/8’’ 64’’ 67  7/8’’ 71  7/8’’ 75  3/4’’ 79  3/4’’ 83  3/4’’ 87  5/8’’ 91  5/8’’ 95 1/2’’
99 3/8’’ 103 3/8’’ 107 1/4’’ 111 1/4’’ 115 1/4’’ 119 1/8’’ 123’’ 127’’ 130 7/8’’ 134 7/8’’ 138 3/4’’ 142 3/4’’
146 3/4’’ 150 5/8’’ 154 1/2’’ 158 1/2’’ 162 3/8’’ 166 3/8’’ 170 1/4’’ 174 1/4’’ 178 1/4’’ 182 1/8’’ 186’’ 190’’
193 7/8’’ 197 7/8’’ 201 3/4’’ 205 3/4’’ 209 3/4’’ 213 5/8’’ 217 1/2’’ 221 1/2’’ 225 3/8’’ 229 1/4’’ 233 1/4’’ 237 1/4’’
241 1/4’’ 245 1/8’’ 249’’ 253’’ 256 7/8’’ 260 3/4’’ 264 3/4’’ 268 3/4’’ 272 3/4’’ 276 5/8’’ 280 1/2’’ 284 1/2’’
288 3/8’’ 292 1/4’’ 296 1/4’’ 300 1/4’’ 304 1/8’’ 308 1/8’’ 312’’ 317’’ 319 7/8’’ 323 3/4’’ 327 3/4’’ 331 3/4’’
335 5/8’’ 339 5/8’’ 343 1/2’’ 347 1/2’’ 351 3/8’’ 355 1/4’’ 359 1/4’’ 363 1/4’’ 367 1/8’’ 371 1/8’’ 375’’ 379’’
382 7/8’’ 386 3/4’’
COLOR CHANGING RGBW 5.8W LED TAPE - IP68
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 20.11

The grid below is provided for you to sketch your layout, if desired. The layout code above corresponds to the example layout shown.
LAYOUT CODE BUILDER:
LED ORDER CODE LAYOUT CODE
** Customers must include a layout code with the LED order code if a custom, pre-assembled layout is desired**
(Repeat “wire” and “length” codes as needed until entire layout is specified.)
Example ordering code with layout code:
LLI-LCCW5.8W-68-R30-24V-80-288IN,   P48-L96-J3-L48-J3-L96-J3-L48
L48L48
L96
L96
P48
J3
J3J3
EXAMPLE
CODE LEGEND:
LAYOUT GUIDE
WIRE
PXX
LENGTH WIRE WIRELENGTH
XXin Power
Wire
LXX
XXin LED
Section
JXX
XXin Jumper
Wire
LXX
XXin LED
Section
JXX
XXin Jumper
Wire
LENGTH
PXX
XXin LED
Section
WIRE LENGTH
JXX
XXin Jumper
Wire
LXX
XXin LED
Section
COLOR CHANGING RGBW 5.8W LED TAPELIGHT - IP68
POWER SUPPLY  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 24V CLASS 2 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 24V CLASS 2 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 24V CLASS 2 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 24V CLASS 1 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 24V CLASS 1 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
147
165
90
26H